P
O
L
Y
A
M
ID
E

information in an independent, simple
and fast way
•	Tube in bio-polyamide 11 of vegetable
	 origin derived from castor oil
•	Plasticized, light and heat stabilized
•	Produced with raw materials
	 designed to meet DIN 73378/74324
	 standards
Safety factor 3:1
PA 11 PHL
Tubo lineare flessibile | Linear flexible hose
COLORS LEGEND*LEGENDA COLORI*
TR1X2 2 ± 0,07 1 0,5 ± 0,07 2,4 10 44 N-T
TR1X3 3 ± 0,07 1 1 ± 0,07 6,6 10 66 T
TR1X4 4 ± 0,07 1 1,5 ± 0,07 12,4 10 80 T
TR1.5X2.5 2,5 ± 0,07 1,5 0,5 ± 0,07 3,3 10 33 N-T
TR1.5X3 3 ± 0,07 1,5 0,75 ± 0,07 5,6 10 44 N-T
TR1.6X3.17 3,17 ± 0,07 1,6 0,785 ± 0,07 6,2 10 43 N-T
TR2X3 3 ± 0,07 2 0,5 ± 0,07 4,1 15 26 N-T
TR2X4 4 ± 0,07 2 1 ± 0,07 9,9 15 44 A-BS-N-T
TR2.3X4 4 ± 0,07 2,3 0,85 ± 0,07 8,9 15 35 T
TR2.5X3 3 ± 0,07 2,5 0,25 ± 0,07 2,2 30 12 T
TR2.5X4 4 ± 0,07 2,5 0,75 ± 0,07 8,1 15 30 A-N-T
TR2.7X4 4 ± 0,07 2,7 0,65 ± 0,07 7,2 20 25 A-BS-N-R-T
TR3X4 4 ± 0,07 3 0,5 ± 0,07 5,8 25 19 N-T
TR3X5 5 ± 0,07 3 1 ± 0,07 13,3 20 33 N-T
TR3X6 6 ± 0,07 3 1,5 ± 0,07 22,4 20 44 N-T
TR3.5X5 5 ± 0,07 3,5 0,75 ± 0,07 10,6 25 23 N-T
TR3.5X6 6 ± 0,07 3,5 1,25 ± 0,07 19,7 20 35 N-T
TR4X5 5 ± 0,07 4 0,5 ± 0,07 7,4 40 14 T
TR4X6 6 ± 0,07 4 1 ± 0,07 16,6 30 26 A-AR-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TR4X8 8 ± 0,07 4 2 ± 0,07 39,9 25 44 N-T
TR4.35X6.35 6,35 ± 0,07 4,35 1 ± 0,07 17,8 30 24 N-T
TR4.5X6 6 ± 0,07 4,5 0,75 ± 0,07 13,1 40 19 N-T
TR5X7 7 ± 0,07 5 1 ± 0,07 19,9 40 22 N-T
TR5X8 8 ± 0,07 5 1,5 ± 0,07 32,4 30 30 N-T
TR6X8 8 ± 0,07 6 1 ± 0,07 23,3 50 19 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TR6X10 10 ± 0,07 6 2 ± 0,07 53,3 35 33 N-T
TR6.5X10 10 ± 0,07 6,5 1,75 ± 0,07 48,1 40 28 N-T
TR7X9 9 ± 0,07 7 1 ± 0,07 26,6 65 16 N-T
TR7X9.52 9,52 ± 0,07 7 1,26 ± 0,07 34,6 55 20 N-T
TR7X10 10 ± 0,07 7 1,5 ± 0,07 42,4 50 23 N-T
TR7.5X10 10 ± 0,07 7,5 1,25 ± 0,07 36,4 60 19 N-T
TR8X10 10 ± 0,07 8 1 ± 0,07 29,9 80 14 A-BS-G-N-R-T-V
TR8X12 12 ± 0,1 8 2 ± 0,07 66,6 55 26 N-T
TR9X12 12 ± 0,1 9 1,5 ± 0,07 52,4 75 19 A-N-R-T
TR9.52X12.7 12,7 ± 0,1 9,52 1,59 ± 0,07 58,8 75 19 N-T
TR10X12 12 ± 0,1 10 1 ± 0,07 36,6 115 12 A-BS-N-R-T
TR10X14 14 ± 0,1 10 2 ± 0,07 79,9 75 22 N-T
TR11X14 14 ± 0,1 11 1,5 ± 0,07 62,4 100 16 N-T
TR11X15 15 ± 0,1 11 2 ± 0,07 86,6 85 20 N-T
TR12X14 14 ± 0,1 12 1 ± 0,07 43,3 155 10 A-BS-N-T
TR12X15 15 ± 0,1 12 1,5 ± 0,07 67,4 115 14 N-T
TR12X16 16 ± 0,1 12 2 ± 0,07 93,3 95 19 N-T
TR12.5X15 15 ± 0,1 12,5 1,25 ± 0,07 57,2 140 12 A-N-T
TR13X15 15 ± 0,1 13 1 ± 0,07 46,6 180 9 N-T
TR13X16 16 ± 0,1 13 1,5 ± 0,07 72,4 130 13 N-T
TR14X16 16 ± 0,1 14 1 ± 0,07 49,9 205 8 A-N-T
TR14X18 18 ± 0,1 14 2 ± 0,07 106,6 125 16 N-T
TR15X18 18 ± 0,1 15 1,5 ± 0,07 82,4 170 12 BS-N-T
TR16X18 18 ± 0,1 16 1 ± 0,07 56,6 260 7 N-T
TR16X20 20 ± 0,1 16 2 ± 0,07 119,9 155 14 N-T
TR18X20 20 ± 0,1 18 1 ± 0,07 63,3 320 7 T
TR18X22 22 ± 0,1 18 2 ± 0,07 133,3 185 13 BS-N-T
TR19X22 22 ± 0,1 19 1,5 ± 0,07 102,4 255 9 N-T
TR19X25 25 ± 0,15 19 3 ± 0,07 219,9 155 18 N-T
TR20X24 24 ± 0,1 20 2 ± 0,07 146,6 225 12 T
TR22X25 25 ± 0,15 22 1,5 ± 0,07 117,4 330 8 T
TR24X28 28 ± 0,15 24 2 ± 0,07 173,2 310 10 T
TR25X30 30 ± 0,15 25 2,5 ± 0,07 229,1 280 12 T
TR34X40 40 ± 0,15 34 3 ± 0,07 369,9 415 10 T
Cod.
Dimensioni tubo (mm)
Hose dimensions (mm)